
Form 4 20 

Rute 434-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

06657862 

Name Of Company 

Panda Ventures Limited T/A Fore Street Deli 

We Lisa Alford & Chris Parkman of Purnells, Trewoon, Poldhu 

Cove, Mullion, Nr Helston 

The Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 21/04/2011. 

sugned ie \Unee 
Date 1 Aew LON 

Presenters name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Lisa Alford & Chris Parkman 
Pumells For Official Use 

Trewoon Liquidation Section Post Room 
Poldhu Cove, Mullion 

Va 

Nr Helston 

27/04/2011 

Comwall 
TR12 7JB 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
AS4 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Panda Ventures Limited T/A Fore Street Deli 

Statement as to affairs of 

Panda Ventures Limited T/A Fore Street Deli 
on 21/04/2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: LE FEL Yrvi0 ror tert 

Signed: 4a" tJ A —~= 

Dated: zI/ y/ i} 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Lease 

Fixtures & Fittings 
Purnells Client Account 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Sipnature*2V Sf =< Date BZ WA g-/ / / 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

? 9 

? ? 
381 381 

381 381 

381 381 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors.- 

Estimated to realise 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

——_£ 
£ 381 

NIL 

£ 381 

£ NIL 

£ 381 

£]) (139,974) 

£} (139,593) 

£ NIL 

£) (139,593) 

£] (70,812) 

£1 (210,405) 

£ (100) 

£] (210,505) 

signature ZA -£~ 2 Date 2-/ J g/ 1) 



Panda Ventures Limited T/A Fore Street Dela (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

1. HSBC Bank Plc 

HSBC Bank Plc holds two charges over the assets of the 

Company, as follows 

a) A Fixed and Floating charge over the assets of the 

Company which was created on 16 September 2008 and 

registered on 23 September 2008 and 

b) A legal mortgage over the leasehold interest in the 

property at 30A Fore Street, St Ives, Cornwall. 

The Director of the Company sold the lease together with 

the fixtures and fittings to a third party prior to 

Liquidation and these transactions will be critically 

reviewed as part of the liquidators’ statutory 

investigations into the affairs of the Company 

As at the date of liquidation, HSBC Bank Plc 1s owed the 

sum of £139,974. 

The contact details for HSBC Bank Plc are as follows 

HSBC Bank Plc 

Cornwall Commercial Centre 

Vivian House 

Newham Road 

Truro 

TRi 2DP 

Tel: 08457 606092 

Fax 08455 879754 

wy A Lif el N 



g
6
d
v
r
 

(/ 
Vig) 

/
 
Fz 

e
d
 

< 
V
E
 
A
 
P
o
 

OameUbS 

00 
SIZE 

PIBMIOJ 
PILVd 

[e}0}-qns 

AIM 
8
A
 

[[eausoD 
‘sourzuag 

68 
POL XO 

Od 
poms wrery 

wp amUDKaHL WH 

rounog qyemusos, 

rounog jpesusoy 

Asreq Keg sumo 

YV9 
LUXE 

uwoasg 

uoyIpalD 

porwr] 
sor 

a
8
p
u
p
l
o
d
 

s99aayD 
asnoyuuey 

espunpary 

SST 
S
R
L
 

[feauloy 
‘yunpay 

aleisq 
[
B
s
N
p
u
y
 
MaIpseD 

98 
AGMA MOIPIED 6F 

| 
pouiry somaiog o

BHI JO sare, 

(aiep) woe 7% UOTE 
LM 

O
d
6
 
94H 

AINYSPIOJo19 HY 